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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.
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DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.
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CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
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Contributions
11/27/2022 Corb Hopkins 1790 1st Avenue S Newport MN 55055 $ 200.00



Expenses
11/1/2022
11/1/2022
11/7/2022
11/7/2022
11/8/2022
11/21/2022
11/23/2022

Facebook/Insta Ads
Facebook/Insta Ads
Newspaper Ads
Food for volunteers
Food for volunteers
Facebook/Insta Ads
Returned check

S 900.00
S 98.00
S 298.00
S 68.25
S 84.10
S 303.60
$ 100.00
$ 1,851.95





